
130 South Main Street
Lake Elsinore, CA 92530

www.lake-elsinore.org
City of Lake Elsinore

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 1ID# 17-843 Name:

Status:Type: Council Consent Calendar Passed

File created: In control:9/24/2018 City Council / Successor Agency

On agenda: Final action:10/9/2018

Title: Professional Service Agreement for the Final Engineering Design and Construction Support to WKE
Engineering, Inc, for the Temescal Canyon Bridge Realignment Project

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. WKE Engineering - SR, 2. WKE Engineering - Exhibit A  Agreement

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Professional Service Agreement for the Final Engineering Design and Construction Support to WKE
Engineering, Inc, for the Temescal Canyon Bridge Realignment Project

1.Authorize the City Manager to execute agreement in the amount of $1,641,248.00, for the preparation of the
final engineering plans, specifications, and cost estimate (PS&E) and to provide engineering and
environmental support during construction and for a period of one year after construction (through June 2023),
as stipulated in the scope of work; and,
2. Authorize the City Manager, or their designee, to approve any contract extension and any additional work or
change order up to 10 percent of the total contract amount.

City of Lake Elsinore Printed on 5/2/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

